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Krystle Beauchamp
Director of Communications Caddo Parish
6129 Kateland Circle
Bossier City LA 71111
318-518-7876 cell
krystlebeau@gmail.com

Mr. Andrew Bindursky 
2807 Hill Street
Alexandria, LA  71301-4716
abindursky@suddenlink.net
318-730-0379 Cell

Brad Campbell
350 Berkshire
Shreveport, LA 71106
bradcampbell@bellsouth.net
318-518-0299 cell

Jim Clinton
524 Park Place Dr
Alexandria, LA 71301
jcenla@gmail.com
(318)290-7231 Cell

Rabbi Jana De Benedetti
B’nai Zion Congregation
245 Southfield Rd
Shreveport, LA 71105
318-861-2122 Work
318-990-1801 Cell
rabbijana@gmail.com

Ms. Mary Charlotte Decker
Attorney of Law
P. O. Box 1307
Jacksonville, TX  75766
903-586-5323 (H) & (FAX)
(903) 721-3838
marydecker5323@gmail.com

Mr. Hardy Foreman, CPA
Carr, Riggs & Ingram, LLC
1000 E Preston Ave
Shreveport, LA 71105
Voice: 318-226-7107
Fax: 318-401-9272
Cell 318-426-1781
hforeman@cricpa.com

John Gayle
Gremillion & Pou, Retired
7589 W. Lakeshore Dr.
Shreveport, LA  71107
Cell 318-230-4606
jwg@johnwgayle.com



Jesse Gilmore
LSU Health Sciences Foundation
920 Pierremont Road Suite 506
Shreveport, LA 71106
jgilmore@lsuhsfoundation.org
(318)861-0855 (W)
(508)737-7876 (C)

Dr. Gary D. Joiner
Precision Cartographics
429 Dunmoreland Circle
Shreveport, LA 71106
gjoiner@lsus.edu
(318)347-8407 / (318)798-4176
(318)797-5122 (FAX)

Sally J. Langston
Attorney of Law  
8100 U. S. Highway 84 East Garrison, TX 75946-3728 sjlangst@gmail.com; 
936-254-9977 (home
713-828-9754 (cell).

Mr. Havard Lyons
Ameriprise Financial
6336 Querbes Dr
Shreveport LA 71106
charlton.h.lyons@ampf.com
(318)840-4924 (cell)
(318) 861-3521 (B)

Robert Murphy
8501 Millicent Way Apt 304
Shreveport, LA 71115
murphy744@live.com
318-332-2057 cell

Dr. Jeana Paul-Ureña
Box 13042 SFA Station
Nacogdoches, Texas 75962
(936) 468-4303 work
(936) 554-8844 cell
jpaulurena@sfasu.edu

Elton Richey
126 Diana Drive
Shreveport LA 71115
318-572-5052 cell
erichey@expediacruises.com

Nell Shehee
Kilpatrick Rose Neath
2502 Crestwood Drive
Shreveport LA 71118
nellshehee@aol.com
(318)426-9829 cell


Hilary Haglund Walker
Vice President/Trust Adviser 
Regions Private Wealth Management
203 S. First Street 
Lufkin, Texas 75901 
Office 936-238-7722
936-635-8918 cell
Hilary.Walker@regions.com

Angie White
269 Charles Ave.
Shreveport LA 71105
(318) 464-7683 cell
angelalynnwhite@gmail.com

Mr. Leonard C. Wilson
116 Woodridge Circle
Pineville, LA  71360
Leonardc441@gmail.com
318-466-2335
318-640-2159 (H)
318-483-5036 (FAX)


Executive Committee Community Advisory Board for 2025-2026

Krystle Beauchamp –Chair
John Gayle – Vice Chair
Dr. Jeana Paul-Ureña - Secretary
Elton Richey – Immediate Past Chair




Ex-officio Members

Dr. Robert Smith
Chancellor
LSU in Shreveport
One University Place
Shreveport, LA  71115
robert.smith@lsus.edu
318-797-5234 (B)
318-797-5180 (FAX)
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